
H790910 Rectangular Cocktail Table 46 26 18
H790913 Small Rectangular Cocktail Table 38 24 18
H790915 Rectangular End Table 22 26 24
H790916 Chairside Table 16 24 24
H790925 Sofa Table 48 16 29

Wor kbench
H790    Series

Features

Dimensions

Oct 17

O.A
LENGTH

O.A
DEPTH

O.A
HEIGHT

Refer to the extranet for 
current style/pieces.

H790910 Two drawers. One fi xed shelf. Removable casters.
H790913 Two drawers. One fi xed shelf. Removable casters.
H790915 One drawer.  One fi xed shelf.
H790916 One drawer.  One fi xed shelf.  
H790925 Two drawers.  Two fi xed shelves.  

Crafted of fl at cut White Oak Veneers with a Rustic brown fi nish.

*Assembly Required

© 2017 England, Inc.



Workbench
H790    Series

H790910

H790913

H790916
H790915

H790925


