Workbench H790 SERIES



a L A 💋 B O Y^{*} company

© 2017 England, Inc.

Dimensions		O.A LENGTH	O.A DEPTH	O.A HEIGHT
H790910	Rectangular Cocktail Table	46	26	18
H790913	Small Rectangular Cocktail Table	e 38	24	18
H790915	Rectangular End Table	22	26	24
H790916	Chairside Table	16	24	24
H790925	Sofa Table	48	16	29
				Oct 17

Refe	er t	to	the	ext	tran	et for
cu	rre	ent	: sty	/le/	pied	ces.

Features

H790910 Two drawers. One fixed shelf. Removable casters	5.
---	----

- H790913 Two drawers. One fixed shelf. Removable casters.
- H790915 One drawer. One fixed shelf.
- H790916 One drawer. One fixed shelf.
- H790925 Two drawers. Two fixed shelves.

Crafted of flat cut White Oak Veneers with a Rustic brown finish.









